CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS
C u s t o m e r  S e r v i c e :  ( 8 0 0 )  23 0 - 1816 | w w w. a e r m o t o r. c o m  | D e l a v a n ,  W I  53115  U S A | A 5874 W S
CT35/CT45 series – general purpose centrifugal pumps
Water systems and sprinkling…
for homes, farms and industry.
CT Series is Listed to UL Standards for Safety
by Underwriters Laboratories Inc. (UL).
◗ 1/3 through

medium head models,
with Noryl® impeller.
ordering information – CT35 high head
Pipe Tapping Max. Approx.
Catalog Sizes Motor Load Wt.
Number HP Suct. Disch. Voltage Phase Amps Lbs.
CT45-33 1/3 1-1/4" 1" 115 1 9.41 38
CT45-50 1/2 1-1/4" 1" 115/230 1 8.8/4.4 39
CT45-3-50 1-1/4" 1" 208-230/460 3 2.3/1.15 39
CT45-75 3/4 1-1/4" 1" 115/230 1 12.2/6.1 42
CT45-3-75 1-1/4" 1" 208-230/460 3 3.1/1.55 42
CT45-100 1 1-1/2" 1-1/4" 115/230 1 14.8/7.4 43
CT45-3-100 1-1/2" 1-1/4" 208-230/460 3 3.6/1.8 43
CT45-150 1-1/2 1-1/2" 1-1/4" 115/230 1 19.2/9.6 54
CT45-3-150 1-1/2" 1-1/4" 208-230/460 3 4.7/2.35 54
ordering information – CT45 medium head
Noryl® is a registered trademark of General Electric Co.  Pro-Source™ is a
trademark of WICOR Industries.
centrifugal pum